

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6782/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/10/2012 in CRLA No. 3069/2010 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

RAM PAL @ PALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for bail and stay of arrest and office report)

Date : 25/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aftab Ali Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)  
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)  
COURT MASTER